AE-HE Series High-Effi ciency Battery-Charging Modules
The AEE-HE modules are designed to charge 12-to 48-volt batteries for off -grid remote power applications. They are made with
back-contact monocrystaliline solar cells that have an average conversion eff ciency of up to 20%. This makes AEE-HE modules
smaller than modules made with conventional cells. Maximum system voltage is 200 volts.
Typical applications include:
 •  Rural electrifi cation •  Water pumping
 •  Telemetry •  Telecommunications
 •  Navigation aids •  Security cameras
 •  Desalination systems •  Cathodic protection
 •  Remote sensors •  General battery charging
The modules have a junction box with two strain reliefs for wire access. The 80HE and 90HE modules have knockouts for standard
conduit fi ttings, the smaller modules do not.
10-year, 90% rated power output warranty. Made in China ito ISO 9001 manufacturing standards.
  Peak Power  Peak Power Open Circuit Short Circuit
 Peak Power (Vmp) Number Current (Imp) (Voc)  (Isc) Length Width Depth
Model watts volts of Cells amps volts amps inches (mm)  inches (mm) inches (mm) Item Code
AE-120HE 120 18.9 36 6.34 23.8 7.10 42.60 (1082) 31.32 (796) 1.38 (35) 001-08466
AE-90HE 90 17.6 32 5.12 21.4 5.55 40.83 (1037) 20.75 (527) 1.38 (35) 001-08463
AE-80HE 80 17.9 32 4.49 23.5 4.89 40.83 (1037) 20.75 (527) 1.38 (35) 001-08460
AE-60HE 60 18.9 36 3.20 23.8 3.57 31.10 (790) 21.10 (536) 1.38 (35) 001-08455
AE-50HE 50 17.4 36 2.89 23.3 3.43 24.00 (610) 21.10 (536) 1.38 (35) 001-08454
AE-30HE 30 18.9 36 1.60 23.8 1.78 21.89 (556) 16.38 (416) 1.38 (35) 001-08443
AE-20HE 20 17.3 34 1.18 22.3 1.30 21.89 (556) 16.38 (416) 1.02 (26) 001-08438